	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•	
ΔFF	IDAVIT	. COUNTY OF <u>LINCOLA</u>	,
CONVERSION OF MOBILE		PERTY	<b>′</b>
PART 1 TO BE COMPLETED BY APPLICANT MOBILE HOME INFORMATION	100500000		
i. Owner/Buyer name GARY A. + Charlotte S. Wood			
2. Physical location of mobile home 35 South 15 Sast Street			
3. Mobile home description:Manufacturer Fleet wood	1 Stoneridge 1	Model_ 5642 L	
Model Year 1991 Serial# 13301 Length 64' Width 28'			
4. Mobile home dealer (if new unit) County VI  Dealer Lic# 4/1/35	— J		l
5. Current lienholder (if any) ' THE CIT GROUP / SALES FINANCING, INC.			
All documents relating to the mobile home as personal property will be surrendered to the Manufactured			
Housing Division before the home is converted to	real property.	to the mandiactined	\
New lienholder (if any) to receive real property notice.  Name	: 11		
Address			
LAND INFORMATION			1
	crow Instructions	Life Estate	
LeaseContract of S	iale: recorded;	unrecorded	1
PART II OWNER/BUYER SIGNATURE(S)			1
The undersigned as owner/buyer of the above describ	ed mobile home and Ass	essor's Parcel Number	
agrees to the conversion of the ab	ove described unit from r	recenned to read monarty and	•
understands that any liens or encumbrances on that unit may become a lien or encumbrance on that land. "This conversion process is not valid until issuance of a "Real Property Notice" by Manufactured Housing			
Division:	Real Property Notice	" by Manufactured Housing	•
Juny al Wood 3/30/9	9 (Transles	Wad 3/30/89 .	
OWNER/BUYER DATI	E OWNER/BUYER	DATE	
· );			
0: 1 3/30 199¶, before me the undersigned,	Notary Public	Notary Public State Of Newsda	
grand for the State of Nevada, County or Line of no perso	nally appeared 1975 %	County Of Lincoln	
that I they executed this affidavit. Audu A. Charles	acknowledged Notary Public	JUDY A. ETCHART My Appointment Explose	
	Mo: 94-060	1-11 Jenuary 21, 2002	
DADTIN TO BE COMPLETED BY DUE DESCRIPTION			
PART III TO BE COMPLETED BY BUILDING DEPARTMENT OR MANUFACTURED HOUSING  1. Approved plot plan at this location verified by plan at the location verified by plan at			
Foundation meets requirements for this jurisdiction for	or conversion from perso	rial property to	5
real property		gency 1 - Ca Blad (b) Date ///4/76	•
Verification that running gear has been removed		gency // Date // Date	•
4. Date of installation at this location*3.9/		Igency Date Date	
(*If prior to 1977 or unknown, Assessor must complete part IV #6.)  5. Safety Certificate Number 1 N 979 110			
		<del></del>	
PART IV TO BE COMPLETED BY COUNTY ASSESS  1. Land ownership verified by YM, YMCLAUCH	OR /	3-30-99	
2. Mobile home ownership verified by \( \sqrt{\text{MCB}} \)	Date Date		
3. Assessor parcel number verified by m. mck	Date		
Legal description (optional)			
5. Mobile home account number MH(p72	- T 11 - A0 - TO A	0.4.	
6. Unit has been at above location since 1991 1	verified by /// _///// year).		
7. The above described unit will be placed on the n	ext succeeding real pr	operty tax rolls, of LINCOLA	. :
County, Nevada only upon issuance of a "Real P	roperty Notice" By Man	ufactured Housing Division.	i
William T / World	RECORDER'S USE ON	LY: Jaanean	-
SIGNATURE-(ASSESSOR)	RECORDER'S USE ON		
In all in the miles of		phonesol suatrecurster	
THUMU K. TINONUNE		ARY A. WOOD	
NAME/TITLE /		1ARCH 30, 1999	j
1 <i>3±30-99</i>		mcca141crcrast	;
DATE		CORES FACE 55 UNICOUN	į
DISTRIBUTION:		THE REPORT	
ORIGINAL TO MANUFACTURED HOUSING DIV.		LESLIE BOUCHER	
COPY TO COUNTY ASSESSOR		Molla her	
COPY TO LIENHOLDER OR OWNER	,	GA1 SE BEPUTY	
rey 11/95	1	900X 141 MGE -90	
·		•	